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

5.25 Ac

+ Dream Shop/Games Rm.
+ Barn

GARAGES FOR 7 CARS!

Zoned Rural Industrial 
Large, 5+1 bdrm, 3 wash-
room home on ~1 acre , W 
of  Acton.  New windows, 
doors, eaves/soffi ts, deck, 
attic insulation, natural gas 
furnace, 200 amp, CVAC 
& survey.  LR with wood 
burning FP.  Large kitchen.  
Fam rm with w/o to deck, 
door to laundry room/3 pc 
& gar.  Shop (~ 35’ x 17’).  
Ground prepared for new 
4000 sq ft shop.  $525,000Rockwood: on Hwy 7:  Home + Shop

 ~ 1 Ac

Lite Industrial M1

BRING YOUR TRUCK HOME!

Not in Greenbelt!  East of 
Trafalgar Rd, South side.   1120 
feet frontage on Britannia Road. 
Almost square 25.218 acres. 
Flat arable land.  2 new drilled 
wells, 10 gal/min & 3 gal/min. 
2 driveway entrances, one on 
West fi eld (30’), one on East fi eld 
(60’).  Natural gas at the road.  
Survey available.  Golf course 
being set up to West of this  prop-
erty.  Great investment property.  Milton: 1230 Britannia Rd E

NEW

25.218 Ac

Future Realty Inc.
Brokerage DANIEL FOY*

*Sales Representative

116 Guelph St.,
Georgetown

(905) 702-9800  
1-888-524-6005

$374,900
Stunning home in Rockwood! Wait till you see the
kitchen! Enough room to bake and have company too.
Family room on main level with cathedral ceiling and
windows to let in the natural light. Main floor laundry,
walk in from oversized two car garage. Very private lot
backing on to woods.

This will not last Phase Two townhouse.
Appliances are included. Walkout from rec
room in basement to deck and covered hot
tub. No one behind you. Low condo fees.

OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY, JULY 9, 2-4 P.M.

98 KINGHAM ROAD, ACTON

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

$359,900
Come One … Come All … See this spectacular 12 yr
old Hamilton style home. Desirable setting backing
onto Fairy Lake. This home has been beautifully kept.
All floors are solid Oak hardwood. New kitchen floor.
Master ensuite with Jacuzzi tub & walkin closet. Main
floor laundry.

$399,900
If history is your thing then this immaculately kept vin-
tage home is for you. It has 4 bedrooms and 2 bath-
rooms. Upper floor laundry. A large 1 car garage with
attached workshop. Large storage shed for all your
family’s storage needs. Relax and read a book
between the trees on this 1 acre lot.

NEW LISTING

$184,900

$374,900

CATHY POLLARD
Broker of Record

$194,500
This home is located in the heart of Fergus. Great for
the handyman. It has 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom.
Zoned C-1. The house needs some TLC. Motivated
seller.

NEW LISTING

www.Haltonhomesearch.com

Mary Maan*
*Sales Rep.

Tony Maan*
*Sales Rep.Mississauga 905-874-3040

905-877-5165

LEGAL TWO
FAMILY
HOME

...$329,000
Large bungalow, great
for an investor or the

extended family, separate side entrance, 3+3 bedrooms, 2-4 pc
bathrooms, 2 kitchens, upgraded windows, furnace 2004, 100
amp breaker panel, double drive, single car garage, freshly
painted throughout, includes 6 appliances, assumable 5 yr
mortgage @4.89%. Call Mary* or Tony* to view.

OVERLOOKS
THE PARK...

$349,000
Right on the edge of the
park district overlooking
Cedarvale Park. Large
character home - main level

has a family room with open woodburning fireplace, walkout to the
inground pool, 2 offices and a library, large living/dining rm combination
with another walkout to the extra large fenced garden with many
mature trees. Oak stairs and landing leading to the upper level with 4
fair-sized bdrms; all with hardwood floors. High visibility - ideal for home
-based business. Call Mary* or Tony* for viewing.

NEW 
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